Sample schedule for
The Oxford- London Summer Program
20th July - 1st Aug 2026

20 July Mon Arrival, Registration and Welcome
: Debating . Ice-Breaker
21 July Tue Introduction Lunch —— Dinner Games
22 July Wed Lecture Lunch | London Tour |  Dinner Free
Essay Admissions
Counsellin Dinner
23 July Thu Counselling Lunch 9 Free
24 July Fri Lecture Lunch Lecture Dinner | Movie Night
25 July Sat Debating Lunch | Debating | Dinner CI?:nice)rs
Leaving for .
26 July Sun Oxford Lunch | Oxford Tour| Dinner Free
Tutorials
27 July Mon Lunch Tutorials Dinner Dinner
28 July Tues Tutorials Lunch Tutorials Dinner | Prep Time
Debatin Debating . .

29 July Wed 9 Lunch @ Union Dinner | Prep Time

i lunch | Tutorial Di -
30 July Thur Tutorials unc utorials inner | ¢ \bmission

. . Formal .
31 July Eri Tutorials Lunch Tutorials Dinner Free time

UK: +44 (0) 7983249792

Info@theoxfordinstitute.co.uk www.oxfordsummerprogram.com




